OIF PLL Interoperability Demo
CEI-224G
ECOC 2022
19-21 September 2022
Basel, Switzerland
Copyright © 2022 OIF 1
2
Name Rate per pair Year Activities that Adopted, Adapted or were influenced
by the OIF CEI
CEI-224G 224Gbps 202X Several channel reach projects in progress, kicked off in
2022
CEI-112G 112Gbps 2022 Seven channel reach projects in progress, IEEE,
InfiniBand, T11 (Fibre Channel), Interlaken, ITU.
CEI-56G 56Gbps 2017 IEEE, InfiniBand, T11 (Fibre Channel), Interlaken, ITU
CEI-28G 28 Gbps 2012 InfiniBand EDR, 32GFC, SATA 3.2, SAS-4,100GBASE-KR4,
CR4, CAUI4, Interlaken, ITU
CEI-11G 11 Gbps 2008 InfiniBand QDR, 10GBASE-KR, 10GFC, 16GFC, SAS-3,
RapidIO v3, Interlaken, ITU
CEI-6G 6 Gbps 2004 4GFC, 8GFC, InfiniBand DDR, SATA 3.0, SAS-2, RapidIO
v2, HyperTransport 3.1, Interlaken, ITU
SxI5 3.125 Gbps 2002-3 Interlaken, FC 2G, InfiniBand SDR, XAUI, 10GBASE-KX4,